Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 15, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-14568-sr

16-14785-amc
16-14796-sr
16-14813-elf
16-15006-mdc
16-15050-¢lf

16-15051-sr
16-15168-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

David M. Luchsinger (Debtor)
Jane M. Luchsinger (Debtor)
Darren D. White (Debtor)
Barbara Osafo Agyekum (Debtor)
Maryann Kapschock (Debtor)
Kimberly M. Moebus (Debtor)
Albert J. Noel (Debtor)

Janet S. Noel (Debtor)

Nicole Bubello (Debtor)

Linda M Boggess (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-14701-amc
16-14706-jkf
16-14713-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Jared S. Pinto (Debtor)
Bernard M. Staub (Debtor)
Chad Tilley (Debtor)
Laurie Tilley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-14693-sr
16-14700-amc

1:00 P.M.

Tara D'Angelo (Debtor)

Casilyn Brofman - Papirio (Debtor)

Phillip Papirio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-12012-mdc

Unique Educational Experience,
Inc. (Debtor)

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Paul H. Young

Pro Se

Michael P. Kutzer
David J. Bennethum
Richard F. Weinstein
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
David J. Bennethum

Paul H. Young
Geri H. Gallagher
Brian C. Eves

. Jeffrey C. Mccullough
: Paul H. Young

: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/28/2016

07/06/2016
07/06/2016
07/07/2016
07/15/2016
07/15/2016

07/15/2016
07/21/2016

06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016

06/30/2016
06/30/2016

03/25/2015



